Colourful Glitfer Eggs

Instructions No. 534
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 10 Minutes

Colourful and cheerful and made very quickly - with these eggs you can spice up your Easter decoration even
at the last minute.

Here's how it works

Fix the round gemstones with gemstone glue on the
half Acrylic-eggs, stick the drop-shaped gemstones
around them like petals

With the different Glitter Liners apply curlicues, lines
and dots in between.

After drying, join the two halves together.

Tip: Since the Acrylic-eggs have an eyelet they can
also be hung up with Satin ribbon .

Acrylic egg,_10 cm
e 35,89 K¢

Iltem details

Quantity: == 1 \ + Add to@;

cart

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.cz/en/acrylic-egg-10-cm-a15728/
https://www.vbs-hobby.cz/en/acrylic-egg-10-cm-a15728/
https://www.vbs-hobby.cz/en/acrylic-egg-10-cm-a15728/

Article number

593281

671972

642439

303880-19

303880-33

303880-61

303880-94

412124-65

Article name

Acrylic egg, 12 cm

KREUL gemstone set "Colorful"
VBS Gemstone glue

Marabu Glitter PenGlitter-Yellow
Marabu Glitter PenGlitter-Pink
Marabu Glitter PenGlitter-Kiwi
Marabu Glitter PenGlitter-Sapphire

Satin ribbon, 3 mmEspresso

Qty



