Colourful Glitter Eggs

Instructions No. 534

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 10 Minutes

Colourful and cheerful and made very quickly - with these eggs you can spice up your Easter decoration even at the last minute.



Here's how it works

Fix the round gemstones with gemstone glue on the half Acrylic-eggs, stick the drop-shaped gemstones around them like petals

With the different Glitter Liners apply curlicues, lines and dots in between.

After drying, join the two halves together.

Tip: Since the Acrylic-eggs have an eyelet they can also be hung up with Satin ribbon.

Must Have



Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
593281	Acrylic egg, 12 cm	1
671972	KREUL gemstone set "Colorful"	1
642439	VBS Gemstone glue	1
303880-19	Marabu Glitter PenGlitter-Yellow	1
303880-33	Marabu Glitter PenGlitter-Pink	1
303880-61	Marabu Glitter PenGlitter-Kiwi	1
303880-94	Marabu Glitter PenGlitter-Sapphire	1
412124-65	Satin ribbon, 3 mmEspresso	1